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Classificacié 62 Partida

Equips
FUSTA | FERRO
COLLSUSBITLLA
LES PARRES OLOST
REMEI-HABITATGES
GASERANS
ESTANYENCS "A"
ROCAGUINARDA - ORISTA
ELS ILUMINATS SBG
ELS VERMELLS
XAROP DE ROSELLA
ESTANYENCS "B"
LA MUNTANYETA
REVIFALLES OLOST
ELS BITLLAJUVI
SANTA ANNA
SANT FELIU SASSERRA
BARRI CAPUTXINS
CASAL FOLGUEROLES
SANT LLATZER

Punts
379
376
372
364
343
343
338
333
315
314
313
308
302
293
292
280
258
180

0

Classificacio 52 Partida

Equips
COLLSUSBITLLA
GASERANS
REMEI-HABITATGES

ESTANYENCS "A"
LA MUNTANYETA

FUSTA | FERRO

ELS ILUMINATS SBG
ELS BITLLAJUVI

LES PARRES OLOST

Punts
375
343
327
327
325
324
324
321
318

Bitlles
31
31
30
30
26
25
26
25
22
23
24
19
20
19
18
18
15
12

Bitlles
29
24
24
22
24
23
22
22
20

punts class.
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punts class.
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SANTA ANNA 308
ESTANYENCS "B" 307
ROCAGUINARDA - ORISTA 302
REVIFALLES OLOST 288
ELS VERMELLS 286
XAROP DE ROSELLA 285
SANT FELIU SASSERRA 271
BARRI CAPUTXINS 260
CASAL FOLGUEROLES 180
SANT LLATZER 0
Classificacio 42 Partida
Equips Punts

LES PARRES OLOST 359
SANT LLATZER 348
GASERANS 340
COLLSUSBITLLA 337
LA MUNTANYETA 329
ESTANYENCS "A" 325
REMEI-HABITATGES 314
FUSTA | FERRO 312
REVIFALLES OLOST 310
ELS ILUMINATS SBG 307
ROCAGUINARDA - ORISTA 297
SANTA ANNA 290
CASAL FOLGUEROLES 287
ELS BITLLAJUVI 283
XAROP DE ROSELLA 274
ELS VERMELLS 261
ESTANYENCS "B" 259
BARRI CAPUTXINS 238
SANT FELIU SASSERRA 236

Classificacié 32 Partida
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Bitlles
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punts class.
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Equips Punts
ELS ILUMINATS SBG 367
FUSTA | FERRO 351
GASERANS 349
LES PARRES OLOST 346
ESTANYENCS "A" 342
SANT LLATZER 338
COLLSUSBITLLA 336
SANTA ANNA 332
REMEI-HABITATGES 326
LA MUNTANYETA 313
BARRI CAPUTXINS 299
ESTANYENCS "B" 295
ELS BITLLAJUVI 287
REVIFALLES OLOST 264
SANT FELIU SASSERRA 264
ROCAGUINARDA - ORISTA 253
XAROP DE ROSELLA 250
ELS VERMELLS 248
CASAL FOLGUEROLES 247
Classificacio 22 Partida
Equips Punts
REMEI-HABITATGES 363
COLLSUSBITLLA 362
ELS BITLLAJUVI 354
FUSTA | FERRO 350
ESTANYENCS "A" 350
ELS ILUMINATS SBG 346
SANT LLATZER 345
GASERANS 343
SANTA ANNA 336
LA MUNTANYETA 335

Bitlles
32
26
27
27
24
23
25
25
23
21
21
22
19
17
15
15
15
14
16

Bitlles
29
28
25
27
25
25
27
25
26
25

punts class.
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punts class.
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LES PARRES OLOST
ROCAGUINARDA - ORISTA

XAROP DE ROSELLA
REVIFALLES OLOST
ESTANYENCS "B"
SANT FELIU SASSERRA

CASAL FOLGUEROLES
ELS VERMELLS
BARRI CAPUTXINS

330
328

327
309
306
247

242
241
235

Classificacio 12 Partida

Equips
LES PARRES OLOST
ELS ILUMINATS SBG
REMEI-HABITATGES
FUSTA | FERRO
SANT LLATZER
GASERANS
COLLSUSBITLLA
ESTANYENCS "A"
ELS BITLLAJUVI
LA MUNTANYETA
XAROP DE ROSELLA
ESTANYENCS "B"
SANT FELIU SASSERRA
ROCAGUINARDA - ORISTA
BARRI CAPUTXINS
SANTA ANNA
CASAL FOLGUEROLES
REVIFALLES OLOST
ELS VERMELLS

Punts
381
367
344
342
342
342
335
327
320
318
303
300
299
291
288
282
258
250
243
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Bitlles
31
29
24
26
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21
18
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